

Æ

SLP(C)No. 18154 OF 1998
ITEM No.201

Court No. 5

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18154/1998

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/1998 in WP 27509/97
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M. GANGADRAPPA & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

With
SLP(C)No.18185/1998,
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) Nos.7547-7549/2000
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C)No.4275/2000,
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 19/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.
Mr. P. Sridhar,Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr. G. Seshagiri Rao,Adv,
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.

Contd...2/-
2

For Respondent (s)Mrs. K. Amreswari, Sr.Adv.
Mr. G. Venkatesh,Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy,Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Dr. Sunil Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan,Adv.

Mr. G. Sateesh,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Gururaja Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy,Adv.

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Md. Wasay Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned to 26.09.2003.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master